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PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
JUNIOR 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 
JUNIOR WOMEN'S MEDALLISTS   

 
 

 LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN COUNTRY 

48     

Snatch 

1  68  KERCHER, Ellen                           04.01.1994 USA                            

2  63  BARBOSA, Byanca                          25.11.1994 BRASIL                         

3  57  AGUAS, Monica                            28.09.1995 ECUADOR                        

C&Jerk 

1  81  KERCHER, Ellen                           04.01.1994 USA                            

2  77  AGUAS, Monica                            28.09.1995 ECUADOR                        

3  70  BARBOSA, Byanca                          25.11.1994 BRASIL                         

Total 

1  149  KERCHER, Ellen                           04.01.1994 USA                            

2  134  AGUAS, Monica                            28.09.1995 ECUADOR                        

3  133  BARBOSA, Byanca                          25.11.1994 BRASIL                         

53     

Snatch 

1  76  RODRIGUEZ, Genesis                       01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

2  71  WINTERS, Kathleen                        04.03.1993 USA                            

3  71  KOREN, Ashley                            04.03.1994 USA                            

C&Jerk 

1  96  RODRIGUEZ, Genesis                       01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

2  93  KOREN, Ashley                            04.03.1994 USA                            

3  89  WINTERS, Kathleen                        04.03.1993 USA                            

Total 

1  172  RODRIGUEZ, Genesis                       01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

2  164  KOREN, Ashley                            04.03.1994 USA                            

3  160  WINTERS, Kathleen                        04.03.1993 USA                            

58     

Snatch 

1  80  HERNANDEZ, Jennifer                      30.08.1994 ECUADOR                        

2  73  LOLLAR, Hailee K.                        12.04.1994 USA                            

3  73  SANDY, Tesy                              20.11.1996 PERÚ                           

C&Jerk 

1  108  HERNANDEZ, Jennifer                      30.08.1994 ECUADOR                        

2  98  SANDY, Tesy                              20.11.1996 PERÚ                           

3  94  GILLOOLY, Victoria                       03.10.1994 USA                            

Total 

1  188  HERNANDEZ, Jennifer                      30.08.1994 ECUADOR                        

2  171  SANDY, Tesy                              20.11.1996 PERÚ                           

3  164  GILLOOLY, Victoria                       03.10.1994 USA                            

63     

Snatch 

1  84  NAVARRO, Franyolet                       01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

2  83  VASQUEZ, Tatiana                         07.01.1993 ECUADOR                        

3  73  VELA, Nadia                              01.04.1995 PERÚ                           

C&Jerk 

1  107  VASQUEZ, Tatiana                         07.01.1993 ECUADOR                        

2  100  NAVARRO, Franyolet                       01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

3  92  VELA, Nadia                              01.04.1995 PERÚ                           

Total 

1  190  VASQUEZ, Tatiana                         07.01.1993 ECUADOR                        

2  184  NAVARRO, Franyolet                       01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

3  165  VELA, Nadia                              01.04.1995 PERÚ                           

 
  



FECHIPE - SOMOS LA FUERZA DE CHILE 
 

3 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN COUNTRY 

69     

Snatch 

1  73  REBOLLEDO,  Natalia                      01.01.1995 CHILE                          

2  73  DIAZ, Margaret                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

3  72  SALDARRIAGA, Silvana                     13.03.1993 PERÚ                           

C&Jerk 

1  102  DIAZ, Margaret                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

2  101  SALDARRIAGA, Silvana                     13.03.1993 PERÚ                           

3  88  REBOLLEDO,  Natalia                      01.01.1995 CHILE                          

Total 

1  175  DIAZ, Margaret                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

2  173  SALDARRIAGA, Silvana                     13.03.1993 PERÚ                           

3  161  REBOLLEDO,  Natalia                      01.01.1995 CHILE                          

75     

Snatch 

1  95  ARTHUR, Jenny Lyvette                    12.12.1993 USA                            

2  91  ORTIZ, Mirka                             21.08.1996 ECUADOR                        

3  87  SANTANA, Crismery                        20.04.1995 REP DOM                        

C&Jerk 

1  115  ARTHUR, Jenny Lyvette                    12.12.1993 USA                            

2  105  ORTIZ, Mirka                             21.08.1996 ECUADOR                        

3  103  SANTANA, Crismery                        20.04.1995 REP DOM                        

Total 

1  210  ARTHUR, Jenny Lyvette                    12.12.1993 USA                            

2  196  ORTIZ, Mirka                             21.08.1996 ECUADOR                        

3  190  SANTANA, Crismery                        20.04.1995 REP DOM                        

+75 

Snatch 

1  96  KLINGSEIS, Marissa                       07.06.1995 USA                            

2  91  NARANJO, Mayra                           25.06.1993 ECUADOR                        

3  82  VERA, Karla                              21.06.1994 ECUADOR                        

C&Jerk 

1  127  KLINGSEIS, Marissa                       07.06.1995 USA                            

2  110  NARANJO, Mayra                           25.06.1993 ECUADOR                        

3  107  VERA, Karla                              21.06.1994 ECUADOR                        

Total 

1  223  KLINGSEIS, Marissa                       07.06.1995 USA                            

2  201  NARANJO, Mayra                           25.06.1993 ECUADOR                        

3  189  VERA, Karla                              21.06.1994 ECUADOR                        
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PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
JUNIOR 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 
JUNIOR MEN'S MEDALLISTS   

 
 

 LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN COUNTRY 

56     

Snatch 

1  105  DARREN, Barnes                           20.01.1994 USA                            

2  101  ROJAS, Marcos                            02.06.1995 PERÚ                           

3  100  ZURITA, Walter                           18.11.1993 ECUADOR                        

C&Jerk 

1  136  ROJAS, Marcos                            02.06.1995 PERÚ                           

2  135  DARREN, Barnes                           20.01.1994 USA                            

3  132  ZURITA, Walter                           18.11.1993 ECUADOR                        

Total 

1  240  DARREN, Barnes                           20.01.1994 USA                            

2  237  ROJAS, Marcos                            02.06.1995 PERÚ                           

3  232  ZURITA, Walter                           18.11.1993 ECUADOR                        

62     

Snatch 

1  117  HERRERA, Erick                           28.07.1994 ECUADOR                        

2  116  BARDALEZ, Luis                           03.10.1995 PERÚ                           

3  115  DARREL, Barnes                           20.01.1994 USA                            

C&Jerk 

1  148  HERRERA, Erick                           28.07.1994 ECUADOR                        

2  146  BARDALEZ, Luis                           03.10.1995 PERÚ                           

3  140  DARREL, Barnes                           20.01.1994 USA                            

Total 

1  265  HERRERA, Erick                           28.07.1994 ECUADOR                        

2  262  BARDALEZ, Luis                           03.10.1995 PERÚ                           

3  255  DARREL, Barnes                           20.01.1994 USA                            

69     

Snatch 

1  128  VASQUEZ, Edwar                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

2  122  SANCHEZ, Jordan                          25.06.1995 ECUADOR                        

3  119  GUANTEO, Alejandro                       01.01.1995 CHILE                          

C&Jerk 

1  158  SANCHEZ, Jordan                          25.06.1995 ECUADOR                        

2  155  VASQUEZ, Edwar                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

3  147  LAHUANAMPA, Junnior                      04.04.1995 PERÚ                           

Total 

1  283  VASQUEZ, Edwar                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

2  280  SANCHEZ, Jordan                          25.06.1995 ECUADOR                        

3  265  GUANTEO, Alejandro                       01.01.1995 CHILE                          

77     

Snatch 

1  127  LOPEZ, Bastian                           01.01.1995 CHILE                          

2  123  DELGADO, Martin                          01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

3  122  ADAMES, Edwin                            01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

C&Jerk 

1  161  LOPEZ, Bastian                           01.01.1995 CHILE                          

2  156  ADAMES, Edwin                            01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

3  150  DELGADO, Martin                          01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

Total 

1  288  LOPEZ, Bastian                           01.01.1995 CHILE                          

2  278  ADAMES, Edwin                            01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

3  273  DELGADO, Martin                          01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      
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 LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN COUNTRY 

85     

Snatch 

1  150  MENDEZ, Arley                            31.12.1993 CUBA                           

2  132  PIRELA, Darwin                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

3  130  MARTINS, Romario                         03.08.1994 BRASIL                         

C&Jerk 

1  182  MENDEZ, Arley                            31.12.1993 CUBA                           

2  172  PIRELA, Darwin                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

3  171  ANDRADE, Bryan                           26.06.1994 ECUADOR                        

Total 

1  332  MENDEZ, Arley                            31.12.1993 CUBA                           

2  304  PIRELA, Darwin                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      

3  298  ANDRADE, Bryan                           26.06.1994 ECUADOR                        

94     

Snatch 

1  155  D´ANGELO, Osorio                         13.10.1993 USA                            

2  138  VIERA, Hernan                            16.01.1993 PERÚ                           

3  132  HANNAH, Kyle                             04.06.1993 USA                            

C&Jerk 

1  185  VIERA, Hernan                            16.01.1993 PERÚ                           

2  163  HANNAH, Kyle                             04.06.1993 USA                            

3  145  ASTETE, Roberto                          01.01.1995 CHILE                          

Total 

1  323  VIERA, Hernan                            16.01.1993 PERÚ                           

2  295  HANNAH, Kyle                             04.06.1993 USA                            

3  265  BRITO, Michel                            08.12.1995 BRASIL                         

105    

Snatch 

1  160  MACHADO, Matheus                         05.07.1993 BRASIL                         

2  143  PAREDES, Roberto                         19.02.1993 ECUADOR                        

3  135  TENORIO, José                            24.10.1993 VENEZUELA                      

C&Jerk 

1  185  MACHADO, Matheus                         05.07.1993 BRASIL                         

2  180  PAREDES, Roberto                         19.02.1993 ECUADOR                        

3  175  TENORIO, José                            24.10.1993 VENEZUELA                      

Total 

1  345  MACHADO, Matheus                         05.07.1993 BRASIL                         

2  323  PAREDES, Roberto                         19.02.1993 ECUADOR                        

3  310  TENORIO, José                            24.10.1993 VENEZUELA                      

+105 

Snatch 

1  138  BABARESCO, Ender                         14.08.1994 VENEZUELA                      

2  137  CARABALI, Milton                         20.09.1995 ECUADOR                        

3  134  PATIÑO, Cristhian                        19.09.1994 ECUADOR                        

C&Jerk 

1  172  BABARESCO, Ender                         14.08.1994 VENEZUELA                      

2  171  CARABALI, Milton                         20.09.1995 ECUADOR                        

3  166  PATIÑO, Cristhian                        19.09.1994 ECUADOR                        

Total 

1  310  BABARESCO, Ender                         14.08.1994 VENEZUELA                      

2  308  CARABALI, Milton                         20.09.1995 ECUADOR                        

3  300  PATIÑO, Cristhian                        19.09.1994 ECUADOR                        
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PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
JUNIOR 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 
JUNIOR WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION   

 

RANK COUNTRY 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
48 53 58 63 69 75 +75 

1 USA 84/1 144/2 133/2   84/1 84/1 529/7 

2 ECUADOR 73/1  148/2 81/1  75/1 144/2 521/7 

3 PERÚ   136/2 135/2 73/1 65/1 63/1 472/7 

4 CHILE    123/2 140/2 124/2 66/1 453/7 

5 VENEZUELA  84/1  78/1 81/1   243/3 

6 BRASIL 71/1 66/1      137/2 

7 REP DOM      69/1  69/1 

 7 3 4 6 6 4 6 5 34 

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
JUNIOR 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 
JUNIOR MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION   

 

RANK COUNTRY 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
56 62 69 77 85 94 105 +105 

1 PERÚ 144/2 141/2 125/2  61/1 81/1   552/8 

2 ECUADOR 69/1 105/2 78/1  67/1  75/1 144/2 538/8 

3 CHILE  62/1 68/1 147/2 58/1 66/1 66/1 66/1 533/8 

4 VENEZUELA   81/1 144/2 75/1  69/1 84/1 453/6 

5 USA 81/1 69/1 78/2 66/1  101/2   395/7 

6 BRASIL   115/2  129/2 67/1 84/1  395/6 

7 CUBA     84/1    84/1 

8 URUGUAY       63/1  63/1 

 8 4 6 9 5 7 5 5 4 45 
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PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
JUNIOR 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 
JUNIOR WOMEN  MEDALS   

 
RA
NK 

COUNT
RY 

GO
LD 

SILV
ER 

BRO
NZE 

4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0 

1
1 

1
2 

1
3 

1
4 

1
5 

1
6 

1
7 

1
8 

1
9 

2
0 

2
1 

2
2 

2
3 

2
4 

2
5 

1 USA 9 4 5  2 1                    

2 VENEZ
UELA 

6 3                        

3 ECUAD
OR 

5 9 4 2  1                    

4 CHILE 1  2 7 5 6                    

5 PERÚ  4 5 6 5 1                    

6 BRASIL  1 2 3                      

7 REP 
DOM 

  3                       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
JUNIOR 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 
JUNIOR MEN  MEDALS   

 
RA
NK 

COUNT
RY 

GO
LD 

SILV
ER 

BRO
NZE 

4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0 

1
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1
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1
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1
4 

1
5 

1
6 

1
7 

1
8 

1
9 

2
0 

2
1 

2
2 

2
3 

2
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2
5 

1 VENEZ
UELA 

5 7 6                       

2 ECUAD
OR 

4 8 8  2                     

3 PERÚ 3 6 1 7 3 2 2                   

4 USA 3 3 4 4  1 1  1                 

5 CHILE 3  3 8 6 2 2                   

6 BRASIL 3  2 5 2 2 1 3                  

7 CUBA 3                         

8 URUGU
AY 

    3                     
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PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN 48 kg  SNATCH   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      KERCHER, Ellen                           04.01.1994 USA 47,40    A 64   66   68   68       

2      BARBOSA, Byanca                          25.11.1994 BRASIL 46,60    A 60   63   65   63       

3      AGUAS, Monica                            28.09.1995 ECUADOR 47,45    A 57   61   61   57       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN 48 kg  CJERK   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      KERCHER, Ellen                           04.01.1994 USA 47,40    A 81   89   89   81       

2      AGUAS, Monica                            28.09.1995 ECUADOR 47,45    A 72   77   82   77       

3      BARBOSA, Byanca                          25.11.1994 BRASIL 46,60    A 70   70   76   70       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN 48 kg  TOTAL   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      KERCHER, Ellen                           04.01.1994 USA 47,40    A 68      81      149      

2      AGUAS, Monica                            28.09.1995 ECUADOR 47,45    A 57      77      134      

3      BARBOSA, Byanca                          25.11.1994 BRASIL 46,60    A 63      70      133      
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PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN 53 kg  SNATCH   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      RODRIGUEZ, Genesis                       01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 52,65    A 72   74   76   76       

2      WINTERS, Kathleen                        04.03.1993 USA 51,95    A 68   71   72   71       

3      KOREN, Ashley                            04.03.1994 USA 52,25    A 66   70   71   71       

4      LAURINDO, Leticia                        23.11.1995 BRASIL 52,65    A 68   72   72   68       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN 53 kg  CJERK   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      RODRIGUEZ, Genesis                       01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 52,65    A 90   95   96   96       

2      KOREN, Ashley                            04.03.1994 USA 52,25    A 88   93   96   93       

3      WINTERS, Kathleen                        04.03.1993 USA 51,95    A 82   85   89   89       

4      LAURINDO, Leticia                        23.11.1995 BRASIL 52,65    A 80   85   89   89       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN 53 kg  TOTAL   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      RODRIGUEZ, Genesis                       01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 52,65    A 76      96      172      

2      KOREN, Ashley                            04.03.1994 USA 52,25    A 71      93      164      

3      WINTERS, Kathleen                        04.03.1993 USA 51,95    A 71      89      160      

4      LAURINDO, Leticia                        23.11.1995 BRASIL 52,65    A 68      89      157      

 

  



FECHIPE - SOMOS LA FUERZA DE CHILE 
 

10 
 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN 58 kg  SNATCH   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      HERNANDEZ, Jennifer                      30.08.1994 ECUADOR 56,80    A 75   80   80   80       

2      LOLLAR, Hailee K.                        12.04.1994 USA 57,25    A 68   71   73   73       

3      SANDY, Tesy                              20.11.1996 PERÚ 57,65    A 70   70   73   73       

4      LIMAS, Beatriz                           05.12.1995 PERÚ 57,35    A 67   67   70   70       

5      GILLOOLY, Victoria                       03.10.1994 USA 57,60    A 70   70   70   70       

6      NANTIP, Mar僘                            24.03.1996 ECUADOR 57,40    A 69   72   73   69       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN 58 kg  CJERK   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      HERNANDEZ, Jennifer                      30.08.1994 ECUADOR 56,80    A 99   105   108   108       

2      SANDY, Tesy                              20.11.1996 PERÚ 57,65    A 90   94   98   98       

3      GILLOOLY, Victoria                       03.10.1994 USA 57,60    A 90   94   97   94       

4      NANTIP, Mar僘                            24.03.1996 ECUADOR 57,40    A 88   93   96   93       

5      LIMAS, Beatriz                           05.12.1995 PERÚ 57,35    A 86   89   91   91       

6      LOLLAR, Hailee K.                        12.04.1994 USA 57,25    A 85   88   90   88       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN 58 kg  TOTAL   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      HERNANDEZ, Jennifer                      30.08.1994 ECUADOR 56,80    A 80      108      188      

2      SANDY, Tesy                              20.11.1996 PERÚ 57,65    A 73      98      171      

3      GILLOOLY, Victoria                       03.10.1994 USA 57,60    A 70      94      164      

4      NANTIP, María                            24.03.1996 ECUADOR 57,40    A 69      93      162      

5      LOLLAR, Hailee K.                        12.04.1994 USA 57,25    A 73      88      161      

6      LIMAS, Beatriz                           05.12.1995 PERÚ 57,35    A 70      91      161      
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PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN 63 kg  SNATCH   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      NAVARRO, Franyolet                       01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 62,15    A 79   79   84   84       

2      VASQUEZ, Tatiana                         07.01.1993 ECUADOR 61,15    A 78   78   83   83       

3      VELA, Nadia                              01.04.1995 PERÚ 61,20    A 68   71   73   73       

4      CAJAS, Yomara                            15.05.1998 PERÚ 60,00    A 65   65   68   68       

5      ALFARO, Alejandra                        01.01.1995 CHILE 61,60    A 65   67   70   67       

6      MEDINA, Gladys                           01.01.1995 CHILE 58,05    A 62   66   70   66       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN 63 kg  CJERK   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      VASQUEZ, Tatiana                         07.01.1993 ECUADOR 61,15    A 98   103   107   107       

2      NAVARRO, Franyolet                       01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 62,15    A 100   105   108   100       

3      VELA, Nadia                              01.04.1995 PERÚ 61,20    A 88   92   95   92       

4      CAJAS, Yomara                            15.05.1998 PERÚ 60,00    A 85   88   91   88       

5      ALFARO, Alejandra                        01.01.1995 CHILE 61,60    A 80   85   87   85       

6      MEDINA, Gladys                           01.01.1995 CHILE 58,05    A 75   80   80   80       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN 63 kg  TOTAL   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      VASQUEZ, Tatiana                         07.01.1993 ECUADOR 61,15    A 83      107      190      

2      NAVARRO, Franyolet                       01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 62,15    A 84      100      184      

3      VELA, Nadia                              01.04.1995 PERÚ 61,20    A 73      92      165      

4      CAJAS, Yomara                            15.05.1998 PERÚ 60,00    A 68      88      156      

5      ALFARO, Alejandra                        01.01.1995 CHILE 61,60    A 67      85      152      

6      MEDINA, Gladys                           01.01.1995 CHILE 58,05    A 66      80      146      
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PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN 69 kg  SNATCH   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      REBOLLEDO,  Natalia                      01.01.1995 CHILE 68,30    A 71   73   73   73       

2      DIAZ, Margaret                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 68,55    A 70   73   76   73       

3      SALDARRIAGA, Silvana                     13.03.1993 PERÚ 63,30    A 72   72   76   72       

4      RODRIGUEZ, Jennifer                      01.01.1995 CHILE 64,95    A 60   64   66   66       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN 69 kg  CJERK   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      DIAZ, Margaret                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 68,55    A 92   99   102   102       

2      SALDARRIAGA, Silvana                     13.03.1993 PERÚ 63,30    A 93   100   101   101       

3      REBOLLEDO,  Natalia                      01.01.1995 CHILE 68,30    A 88   88   88   88       

4      RODRIGUEZ, Jennifer                      01.01.1995 CHILE 64,95    A 85   88   88   85       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN 69 kg  TOTAL   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      DIAZ, Margaret                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 68,55    A 73      102      175      

2      SALDARRIAGA, Silvana                     13.03.1993 PERÚ 63,30    A 72      101      173      

3      REBOLLEDO,  Natalia                      01.01.1995 CHILE 68,30    A 73      88      161      

4      RODRIGUEZ, Jennifer                      01.01.1995 CHILE 64,95    A 66      85      151      
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PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN 75 kg  SNATCH   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      ARTHUR, Jenny Lyvette                    12.12.1993 USA 71,00    A 90   95   98   95       

2      ORTIZ, Mirka                             21.08.1996 ECUADOR 74,00    A 84   88   91   91       

3      SANTANA, Crismery                        20.04.1995 REP DOM 69,70    A 80   87   87   87       

4      CHAMORRO, Isabel                         02.04.1994 CHILE 69,25    A 68   71   71   68       

5      VALDIVIA, Veronica                       28.12.1994 PERÚ 69,15    A 60   63   65   65       

6      SEPULVEDA, Andalen                       01.10.1996 CHILE 73,95    A 63   68   68   63       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN 75 kg  CJERK   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      ARTHUR, Jenny Lyvette                    12.12.1993 USA 71,00    A 110   115   120   115       

2      ORTIZ, Mirka                             21.08.1996 ECUADOR 74,00    A 103   105   111   105       

3      SANTANA, Crismery                        20.04.1995 REP DOM 69,70    A 100   103   103   103       

4      VALDIVIA, Veronica                       28.12.1994 PERÚ 69,15    A 82   86   90   90       

5      CHAMORRO, Isabel                         02.04.1994 CHILE 69,25    A 75   81   85   81       

6      SEPULVEDA, Andalen                       01.10.1996 CHILE 73,95    A 75   80   81   75       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN 75 kg  TOTAL   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      ARTHUR, Jenny Lyvette                    12.12.1993 USA 71,00    A 95      115      210      

2      ORTIZ, Mirka                             21.08.1996 ECUADOR 74,00    A 91      105      196      

3      SANTANA, Crismery                        20.04.1995 REP DOM 69,70    A 87      103      190      

4      VALDIVIA, Veronica                       28.12.1994 PERÚ 69,15    A 65      90      155      

5      CHAMORRO, Isabel                         02.04.1994 CHILE 69,25    A 68      81      149      

6      SEPULVEDA, Andalen                       01.10.1996 CHILE 73,95    A 63      75      138      
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PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN +75 kg  SNATCH   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      KLINGSEIS, Marissa                       07.06.1995 USA 104,20    A 96   96   102   96       

2      NARANJO, Mayra                           25.06.1993 ECUADOR 105,00    A 86   91   95   91       

3      VERA, Karla                              21.06.1994 ECUADOR 79,40    A 78   82   87   82       

4      AILLAPAN, Silvia                         19.07.1995 CHILE 94,10    A 70   70   74   70       

5      URBINA, Gloria                           02.09.1996 PERÚ 85,35    A 60   64   64   64       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN +75 kg  CJERK   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      KLINGSEIS, Marissa                       07.06.1995 USA 104,20    A 119   123   127   127       

2      NARANJO, Mayra                           25.06.1993 ECUADOR 105,00    A 107   107   110   110       

3      VERA, Karla                              21.06.1994 ECUADOR 79,40    A 98   103   107   107       

4      AILLAPAN, Silvia                         19.07.1995 CHILE 94,10    A 92   96   100   96       

5      URBINA, Gloria                           02.09.1996 PERÚ 85,35    A 78   83   85   85       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  WOMEN +75 kg  TOTAL   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      KLINGSEIS, Marissa                       07.06.1995 USA 104,20    A 96      127      223      

2      NARANJO, Mayra                           25.06.1993 ECUADOR 105,00    A 91      110      201      

3      VERA, Karla                              21.06.1994 ECUADOR 79,40    A 82      107      189      

4      AILLAPAN, Silvia                         19.07.1995 CHILE 94,10    A 70      96      166      

5      URBINA, Gloria                           02.09.1996 PERÚ 85,35    A 64      85      149      
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PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 56 kg  SNATCH   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      DARREN, Barnes                           20.01.1994 USA 55,35    A 100   105   105   105       

2      ROJAS, Marcos                            02.06.1995 PERÚ 56,00    A 97   101   104   101       

3      ZURITA, Walter                           18.11.1993 ECUADOR 55,35    A 100   105   105   100       

4      DELGADO, Jhordan                         11.11.1997 PERÚ 55,00    A 78   81   83   83       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 56 kg  CJERK   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      ROJAS, Marcos                            02.06.1995 PERÚ 56,00    A 126   131   136   136       

2      DARREN, Barnes                           20.01.1994 USA 55,35    A 125   130   135   135       

3      ZURITA, Walter                           18.11.1993 ECUADOR 55,35    A 125   125   132   132       

4      DELGADO, Jhordan                         11.11.1997 PERÚ 55,00    A 103   108   112   112       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 56 kg  TOTAL   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      DARREN, Barnes                           20.01.1994 USA 55,35    A 105      135      240      

2      ROJAS, Marcos                            02.06.1995 PERÚ 56,00    A 101      136      237      

3      ZURITA, Walter                           18.11.1993 ECUADOR 55,35    A 100      132      232      

4      DELGADO, Jhordan                         11.11.1997 PERÚ 55,00    A 83      112      195      
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PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 62 kg  SNATCH   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      HERRERA, Erick                           28.07.1994 ECUADOR 61,75    A 112   116   117   117       

2      BARDALEZ, Luis                           03.10.1995 PERÚ 61,60    A 110   114   116   116       

3      DARREL, Barnes                           20.01.1994 USA 61,20    A 115   115   115   115       

4      PRECIADO, Miguel                         03.11.1994 PERÚ 62,00    A 105   109   111   111       

5      ZURITA, Victor                           11.11.1995 ECUADOR 61,00    A 109   109   109   109       

6      FERNANDES, Nicanor                       01.01.1995 CHILE 59,00    A 72   80   85   85       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 62 kg  CJERK   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      HERRERA, Erick                           28.07.1994 ECUADOR 61,75    A 141   145   148   148       

2      BARDALEZ, Luis                           03.10.1995 PERÚ 61,60    A 138   142   146   146       

3      DARREL, Barnes                           20.01.1994 USA 61,20    A 140   147   147   140       

4      PRECIADO, Miguel                         03.11.1994 PERÚ 62,00    A 133   138   141   138       

5      FERNANDES, Nicanor                       01.01.1995 CHILE 59,00    A 105   110   112   110       

          

 ZURITA, Victor                           11.11.1995 ECUADOR 61,00    A 140   140   140   ------      

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 62 kg  TOTAL   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      HERRERA, Erick                           28.07.1994 ECUADOR 61,75    A 117      148      265      

2      BARDALEZ, Luis                           03.10.1995 PERÚ 61,60    A 116      146      262      

3      DARREL, Barnes                           20.01.1994 USA 61,20    A 115      140      255      

4      PRECIADO, Miguel                         03.11.1994 PERÚ 62,00    A 111      138      249      

5      FERNANDES, Nicanor                       01.01.1995 CHILE 59,00    A 85      110      195      

         

 ZURITA, Victor                           11.11.1995 ECUADOR 61,00    A 109      ------      ------      
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PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 69 kg  SNATCH   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      VASQUEZ, Edwar                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 69,00    A 120   125   128   128       

2      SANCHEZ, Jordan                          25.06.1995 ECUADOR 68,45    A 118   122   128   122       

3      GUANTEO, Alejandro                       01.01.1995 CHILE 68,00    A 116   119   122   119       

4      SILVERS, Brett                           04.11.1993 USA 68,35    A 111   115   117   115       

5      LAHUANAMPA, Junnior                      04.04.1995 PERÚ 68,35    A 106   110   114   114       

6      GOMES, Jonatan                           01.03.1996 BRASIL 68,30    A 105   112   112   112       

7      TERRONES, Oscar                          23.01.1998 PERÚ 67,75    A 102   105   107   107       

8      DELAN, Matheus                           14.11.1995 BRASIL 68,00    A 103   107   107   103       

9      VERDIALES, Luis                          03.08.1995 USA 68,85    A 102   106   106   102       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 69 kg  CJERK   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      SANCHEZ, Jordan                          25.06.1995 ECUADOR 68,45    A 148   154   158   158       

2      VASQUEZ, Edwar                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 69,00    A 150   155   159   155       

3      LAHUANAMPA, Junnior                      04.04.1995 PERÚ 68,35    A 138   144   147   147       

4      GUANTEO, Alejandro                       01.01.1995 CHILE 68,00    A 143   146   146   146       

5      TERRONES, Oscar                          23.01.1998 PERÚ 67,75    A 128   132   136   136       

6      GOMES, Jonatan                           01.03.1996 BRASIL 68,30    A 130   135   135   135       

7      SILVERS, Brett                           04.11.1993 USA 68,35    A 131   131   132   132       

8      DELAN, Matheus                           14.11.1995 BRASIL 68,00    A 125   130   130   130       

          

 VERDIALES, Luis                          03.08.1995 USA 68,85    A 135   135   135   ------      

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 69 kg  TOTAL   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      VASQUEZ, Edwar                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 69,00    A 128      155      283      

2      SANCHEZ, Jordan                          25.06.1995 ECUADOR 68,45    A 122      158      280      

3      GUANTEO, Alejandro                       01.01.1995 CHILE 68,00    A 119      146      265      

4      LAHUANAMPA, Junnior                      04.04.1995 PERÚ 68,35    A 114      147      261      

5      GOMES, Jonatan                           01.03.1996 BRASIL 68,30    A 112      135      247      

6      SILVERS, Brett                           04.11.1993 USA 68,35    A 115      132      247      

7      TERRONES, Oscar                          23.01.1998 PERÚ 67,75    A 107      136      243      

8      DELAN, Matheus                           14.11.1995 BRASIL 68,00    A 103      130      233      

         

 VERDIALES, Luis                          03.08.1995 USA 68,85    A 102      ------      ------      

 

  



FECHIPE - SOMOS LA FUERZA DE CHILE 
 

18 
 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 77 kg  SNATCH   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      LOPEZ, Bastian                           01.01.1995 CHILE 76,75    A 123   127   130   127       

2      DELGADO, Martin                          01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 69,30    A 120   122   123   123       

3      ADAMES, Edwin                            01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 76,10    A 122   127   128   122       

4      FORTE, Clemson                           25.10.1994 USA 73,35    A 112   117   120   120       

5      CHAVEZ, Sebastian                        01.01.1995 CHILE 76,45    A 110   115   120   115       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 77 kg  CJERK   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      LOPEZ, Bastian                           01.01.1995 CHILE 76,75    A 153   158   161   161       

2      ADAMES, Edwin                            01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 76,10    A 150   156   161   156       

3      DELGADO, Martin                          01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 69,30    A 145   150   153   150       

4      FORTE, Clemson                           25.10.1994 USA 73,35    A 135   140   143   143       

5      CHAVEZ, Sebastian                        01.01.1995 CHILE 76,45    A 130   140   140   140       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 77 kg  TOTAL   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      LOPEZ, Bastian                           01.01.1995 CHILE 76,75    A 127      161      288      

2      ADAMES, Edwin                            01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 76,10    A 122      156      278      

3      DELGADO, Martin                          01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 69,30    A 123      150      273      

4      FORTE, Clemson                           25.10.1994 USA 73,35    A 120      143      263      

5      CHAVEZ, Sebastian                        01.01.1995 CHILE 76,45    A 115      140      255      
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PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 85 kg  SNATCH   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      MENDEZ, Arley                            31.12.1993 CUBA 82,25    A 140   145   150   150       

2      PIRELA, Darwin                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 84,00    A 132   140   140   132       

3      MARTINS, Romario                         03.08.1994 BRASIL 80,90    A 120   125   130   130       

4      ROSA, Wanderson                          19.10.1993 BRASIL 84,05    A 125   130   134   130       

5      ANDRADE, Bryan                           26.06.1994 ECUADOR 84,15    A 127   131   132   127       

6      ALBURQUEQUE, Edy                         17.03.1994 PERÚ 83,65    A 111   116   119   119       

7      SALINAS, Cristian                        01.01.1993 CHILE 83,30    A 110   110   118   118       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 85 kg  CJERK   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      MENDEZ, Arley                            31.12.1993 CUBA 82,25    A 175   182   195   182       

2      PIRELA, Darwin                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 84,00    A 165   172   ------   172       

3      ANDRADE, Bryan                           26.06.1994 ECUADOR 84,15    A 164   171   175   171       

4      MARTINS, Romario                         03.08.1994 BRASIL 80,90    A 150   155   160   160       

5      ALBURQUEQUE, Edy                         17.03.1994 PERÚ 83,65    A 151   157   161   157       

6      SALINAS, Cristian                        01.01.1993 CHILE 83,30    A 150   155   156   156       

7      ROSA, Wanderson                          19.10.1993 BRASIL 84,05    A 152   161   161   152       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 85 kg  TOTAL   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      MENDEZ, Arley                            31.12.1993 CUBA 82,25    A 150      182      332      

2      PIRELA, Darwin                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA 84,00    A 132      172      304      

3      ANDRADE, Bryan                           26.06.1994 ECUADOR 84,15    A 127      171      298      

4      MARTINS, Romario                         03.08.1994 BRASIL 80,90    A 130      160      290      

5      ROSA, Wanderson                          19.10.1993 BRASIL 84,05    A 130      152      282      

6      ALBURQUEQUE, Edy                         17.03.1994 PERÚ 83,65    A 119      157      276      

7      SALINAS, Cristian                        01.01.1993 CHILE 83,30    A 118      156      274      
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PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 94 kg  SNATCH   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      DｴANGELO, Osorio                         13.10.1993 USA 90,45    A 145   150   155   155       

2      VIERA, Hernan                            16.01.1993 PERÚ 93,95    A 133   138   141   138       

3      HANNAH, Kyle                             04.06.1993 USA 92,90    A 132   137   138   132       

4      BRITO, Michel                            08.12.1995 BRASIL 92,00    A 115   120   125   120       

5      ASTETE, Roberto                          01.01.1995 CHILE 87,55    A 105   110   110   110       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 94 kg  CJERK   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      VIERA, Hernan                            16.01.1993 PERÚ 93,95    A 175   181   185   185       

2      HANNAH, Kyle                             04.06.1993 USA 92,90    A 163   163   170   163       

3      ASTETE, Roberto                          01.01.1995 CHILE 87,55    A 135   140   145   145       

4      BRITO, Michel                            08.12.1995 BRASIL 92,00    A 145   145   145   145       

          

 DｴANGELO, Osorio                         13.10.1993 USA 90,45    A 180   180   181   ------      

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 94 kg  TOTAL   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      VIERA, Hernan                            16.01.1993 PERÚ 93,95    A 138      185      323      

2      HANNAH, Kyle                             04.06.1993 USA 92,90    A 132      163      295      

3      BRITO, Michel                            08.12.1995 BRASIL 92,00    A 120      145      265      

4      ASTETE, Roberto                          01.01.1995 CHILE 87,55    A 110      145      255      

         

 D´ANGELO, Osorio                         13.10.1993 USA 90,45    A 155      ------      ------      
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PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 105 kg  SNATCH   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      MACHADO, Matheus                         05.07.1993 BRASIL 100,25    A 153   160   166   160       

2      PAREDES, Roberto                         19.02.1993 ECUADOR 104,45    A 137   143   151   143       

3      TENORIO, José                            24.10.1993 VENEZUELA 104,90    A 135   144   144   135       

4      MELLADO, Lucas                           17.02.1995 CHILE 94,30    A 94   97   100   100       

5      ROMANO, Federico                         24.09.1993 URUGUAY 97,25    A 95   98   98   98       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 105 kg  CJERK   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      MACHADO, Matheus                         05.07.1993 BRASIL 100,25    A 185   195   195   185       

2      PAREDES, Roberto                         19.02.1993 ECUADOR 104,45    A 174   174   180   180       

3      TENORIO, José                            24.10.1993 VENEZUELA 104,90    A 175   175   181   175       

4      MELLADO, Lucas                           17.02.1995 CHILE 94,30    A 120   125   130   130       

5      ROMANO, Federico                         24.09.1993 URUGUAY 97,25    A 120   126   130   126       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN 105 kg  TOTAL   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      MACHADO, Matheus                         05.07.1993 BRASIL 100,25    A 160      185      345      

2      PAREDES, Roberto                         19.02.1993 ECUADOR 104,45    A 143      180      323      

3      TENORIO, José                            24.10.1993 VENEZUELA 104,90    A 135      175      310      

4      MELLADO, Lucas                           17.02.1995 CHILE 94,30    A 100      130      230      

5      ROMANO, Federico                         24.09.1993 URUGUAY 97,25    A 98      126      224      
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PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN +105 kg  SNATCH   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      BABARESCO, Ender                         14.08.1994 VENEZUELA 105,50    A 128   133   138   138       

2      CARABALI, Milton                         20.09.1995 ECUADOR 130,20    A 130   136   137   137       

3      PATIÑO, Cristhian                        19.09.1994 ECUADOR 106,20    A 128   134   139   134       

4      SANCHEZ, Gonzalo                         15.05.1994 CHILE 105,30    A 105   110   115   115       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN +105 kg  CJERK   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      BABARESCO, Ender                         14.08.1994 VENEZUELA 105,50    A 165   172   ------   172       

2      CARABALI, Milton                         20.09.1995 ECUADOR 130,20    A 165   171   177   171       

3      PATIÑO, Cristhian                        19.09.1994 ECUADOR 106,20    A 158   166   173   166       

4      SANCHEZ, Gonzalo                         15.05.1994 CHILE 105,30    A 135   140   145   145       

 

PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 

RESULTS  JUNIOR  MEN +105 kg  TOTAL   
 

RANK NAME BORN COUNTRY BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      BABARESCO, Ender                         14.08.1994 VENEZUELA 105,50    A 138      172      310      

2      CARABALI, Milton                         20.09.1995 ECUADOR 130,20    A 137      171      308      

3      PATIÑO, Cristhian                        19.09.1994 ECUADOR 106,20    A 134      166      300      

4      SANCHEZ, Gonzalo                         15.05.1994 CHILE 105,30    A 115      145      260      
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PANAMERICANO JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2013    
JUNIOR 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   31.07.2013 
JUNIOR WOMEN'S POINTS   
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1 HERNANDEZ, Jennifer                      30.08.1994 ECUADOR                        56,80 188 268,7983 

2 RODRIGUEZ, Genesis                       01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      52,65 172 260,8366 

3 ARTHUR, Jenny Lyvette                    12.12.1993 USA                            71,00 210 259,1618 

4 VASQUEZ, Tatiana                         07.01.1993 ECUADOR                        61,15 190 257,6439 

5 KOREN, Ashley                            04.03.1994 USA                            52,25 164 250,2431 

6 KERCHER, Ellen                           04.01.1994 USA                            47,40 149 246,9714 

7 NAVARRO, Franyolet                       01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      62,15 184 246,7600 

8 WINTERS, Kathleen                        04.03.1993 USA                            51,95 160 245,2863 

9 SANDY, Tesy                              20.11.1996 PERÚ                           57,65 171 241,8168 

10 LAURINDO, Leticia                        23.11.1995 BRASIL                         52,65 157 238,0892 

11 SANTANA, Crismery                        20.04.1995 REP DOM                        69,70 190 237,0056 

12 ORTIZ, Mirka                             21.08.1996 ECUADOR                        74,00 196 236,3775 

13 KLINGSEIS, Marissa                       07.06.1995 USA                            104,20 223 233,9719 

14 GILLOOLY, Victoria                       03.10.1994 USA                            57,60 164 232,0659 

15 NANTIP, Mar僘                            24.03.1996 ECUADOR                        57,40 162 229,8241 

16 SALDARRIAGA, Silvana                     13.03.1993 PERÚ                           63,30 173 229,1788 

17 LOLLAR, Hailee K.                        12.04.1994 USA                            57,25 161 228,8478 

18 LIMAS, Beatriz                           05.12.1995 PERÚ                           57,35 161 228,5526 

19 BARBOSA, Byanca                          25.11.1994 BRASIL                         46,60 133 223,8318 

20 VELA, Nadia                              01.04.1995 PERÚ                           61,20 165 223,6174 

21 AGUAS, Monica                            28.09.1995 ECUADOR                        47,45 134 221,9008 

22 DIAZ, Margaret                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      68,55 175 220,4606 

23 VERA, Karla                              21.06.1994 ECUADOR                        79,40 189 219,8483 

24 CAJAS, Yomara                            15.05.1998 PERÚ                           60,00 156 214,3545 

25 NARANJO, Mayra                           25.06.1993 ECUADOR                        105,00 201 210,4534 

26 MEDINA, Gladys                           01.01.1995 CHILE                          58,05 146 205,4208 

27 ALFARO, Alejandra                        01.01.1995 CHILE                          61,60 152 205,0808 

28 REBOLLEDO,  Natalia                      01.01.1995 CHILE                          68,30 161 203,2699 

29 RODRIGUEZ, Jennifer                      01.01.1995 CHILE                          64,95 151 196,7065 

30 VALDIVIA, Veronica                       28.12.1994 PERÚ                           69,15 155 194,2526 

31 CHAMORRO, Isabel                         02.04.1994 CHILE                          69,25 149 186,5733 

32 AILLAPAN, Silvia                         19.07.1995 CHILE                          94,10 166 179,8212 

33 URBINA, Gloria                           02.09.1996 PERÚ                           85,35 149 167,6858 

34 SEPULVEDA, Andalen                       01.10.1996 CHILE                          73,95 138 166,4899 
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1 MENDEZ, Arley                            31.12.1993 CUBA                           82,25 332 403,4252 

2 HERRERA, Erick                           28.07.1994 ECUADOR                        61,75 265 384,3632 

3 MACHADO, Matheus                         05.07.1993 BRASIL                         100,25 345 383,4810 

4 VASQUEZ, Edwar                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      69,00 283 380,7085 

5 BARDALEZ, Luis                           03.10.1995 PERÚ                           61,60 262 380,6754 

6 SANCHEZ, Jordan                          25.06.1995 ECUADOR                        68,45 280 378,6145 

7 DARREN, Barnes                           20.01.1994 USA                            55,35 240 378,0427 

8 DARREL, Barnes                           20.01.1994 USA                            61,20 255 372,2472 

9 ROJAS, Marcos                            02.06.1995 PERÚ                           56,00 237 369,8993 

10 VIERA, Hernan                            16.01.1993 PERÚ                           93,95 323 368,5751 

11 DELGADO, Martin                          01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      69,30 273 366,2403 

12 PIRELA, Darwin                           01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      84,00 304 365,4464 

13 ZURITA, Walter                           18.11.1993 ECUADOR                        55,35 232 365,4413 

14 LOPEZ, Bastian                           01.01.1995 CHILE                          76,75 288 363,3468 

15 PRECIADO, Miguel                         03.11.1994 PERÚ                           62,00 249 360,1146 

16 GUANTEO, Alejandro                       01.01.1995 CHILE                          68,00 265 359,8653 

17 ANDRADE, Bryan                           26.06.1994 ECUADOR                        84,15 298 357,9120 

18 MARTINS, Romario                         03.08.1994 BRASIL                         80,90 290 355,4602 

19 PAREDES, Roberto                         19.02.1993 ECUADOR                        104,45 323 353,6477 

20 LAHUANAMPA, Junnior                      04.04.1995 PERÚ                           68,35 261 353,2562 

21 ADAMES, Edwin                            01.01.1995 VENEZUELA                      76,10 278 352,4327 

22 FORTE, Clemson                           25.10.1994 USA                            73,35 263 340,6716 

23 TENORIO, Jos・                           24.10.1993 VENEZUELA                      104,90 310 338,9007 

24 ROSA, Wanderson                          19.10.1993 BRASIL                         84,05 282 338,8980 

25 HANNAH, Kyle                             04.06.1993 USA                            92,90 295 338,2576 

26 BABARESCO, Ender                         14.08.1994 VENEZUELA                      105,50 310 338,2273 

27 GOMES, Jonatan                           01.03.1996 BRASIL                         68,30 247 334,4657 

28 SILVERS, Brett                           04.11.1993 USA                            68,35 247 334,3076 

29 ALBURQUEQUE, Edy                         17.03.1994 PERÚ                           83,65 276 332,4878 

30 SALINAS, Cristian                        01.01.1993 CHILE                          83,30 274 330,7828 

31 TERRONES, Oscar                          23.01.1998 PERÚ                           67,75 243 330,7820 

32 PATIﾑO, Cristhian                        19.09.1994 ECUADOR                        106,20 300 326,5719 

33 CHAVEZ, Sebastian                        01.01.1995 CHILE                          76,45 255 322,4293 

34 CARABALI, Milton                         20.09.1995 ECUADOR                        130,20 308 317,2097 

35 DELAN, Matheus                           14.11.1995 BRASIL                         68,00 233 316,4099 

36 DELGADO, Jhordan                         11.11.1997 PERÚ                           55,00 195 308,7107 

37 BRITO, Michel                            08.12.1995 BRASIL                         92,00 265 305,1566 

38 ASTETE, Roberto                          01.01.1995 CHILE                          87,55 255 300,3906 

39 FERNANDES, Nicanor                       01.01.1995 CHILE                          59,00 195 292,4248 

40 SANCHEZ, Gonzalo                         15.05.1994 CHILE                          105,30 260 283,8616 

 


